
NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2015 

Herkimer  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Herkimer C Little Falls  001001 Active 317 200 11 2 3 45 0 0 0 96 674 
Herkimer C Little Falls  001001 Inactive 14 7 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 11 35 
Herkimer C Little Falls  001001 Total 331 207 11 2 3 48 0 0 0 107 709 

Herkimer C Little Falls  002001 Active 359 274 6 2 0 51 0 0 0 130 822 
Herkimer C Little Falls  002001 Inactive 33 27 2 0 1 8 0 0 0 12 83 
Herkimer C Little Falls  002001 Total 392 301 8 2 1 59 0 0 0 142 905 

Herkimer C Little Falls  003001 Active 65 48 2 1 0 11 0 0 0 29 156 
Herkimer C Little Falls  003001 Inactive 9 7 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 23 
Herkimer C Little Falls  003001 Total 74 55 3 1 0 12 0 0 0 34 179 

Herkimer C Little Falls  003002 Active 155 126 8 1 4 25 0 0 0 60 379 
Herkimer C Little Falls  003002 Inactive 11 17 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 7 43 
Herkimer C Little Falls  003002 Total 166 143 8 1 5 32 0 0 0 67 422 

Herkimer C Little Falls  004001 Active 247 139 6 2 2 36 0 0 1 86 519 
Herkimer C Little Falls  004001 Inactive 33 17 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 17 74 
Herkimer C Little Falls  004001 Total 280 156 6 2 4 41 0 0 1 103 593 

Herkimer Columbia  000001 Active 135 445 8 2 1 39 0 0 0 111 741 
Herkimer Columbia  000001 Inactive 8 22 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 12 49 
Herkimer Columbia  000001 Total 143 467 8 2 1 46 0 0 0 123 790 

Herkimer Columbia  000002 Active 33 158 5 0 0 13 0 0 0 38 247 
Herkimer Columbia  000002 Inactive 2 11 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 15 
Herkimer Columbia  000002 Total 35 169 5 0 0 14 0 0 0 39 262 
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Herkimer 
Herkimer 
Herkimer 

Danube  000001 
Danube  000001 
Danube  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

135 
10 

145 

303 
20 

323 

16 
3 

19 

1 
0 
1 

5 
0 
5 

53 
1 

54 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

96 
10 

106 

609 
44 

653 

Herkimer 
Herkimer 
Herkimer 

Fairfield  000001 
Fairfield  000001 
Fairfield  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

215 
16 

231 

510 
34 

544 

16 
2 

18 

1 
0 
1 

6 
1 
7 

88 
14 

102 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

156 
16 

172 

992 
83 

1,075 

Herkimer 
Herkimer 
Herkimer 

Frankfort  000001 
Frankfort  000001 
Frankfort  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

205 
25 

230 

200 
20 

220 

8 
0 
8 

3 
0 
3 

4 
0 
4 

27 
3 

30 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

107 
16 

123 

554 
64 

618 

Herkimer 
Herkimer 
Herkimer 

Frankfort  000002 
Frankfort  000002 
Frankfort  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

281 
12 

293 

230 
19 

249 

13 
0 

13 

2 
1 
3 

1 
0 
1 

58 
4 

62 

1 
0 
1 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

134 
12 

146 

720 
48 

768 

Herkimer 
Herkimer 
Herkimer 

Frankfort  000003 
Frankfort  000003 
Frankfort  000003 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

184 
16 

200 

300 
13 

313 

12 
0 

12 

4 
0 
4 

2 
1 
3 

52 
1 

53 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

118 
9 

127 

672 
40 

712 

Herkimer 
Herkimer 
Herkimer 

Frankfort  000004 
Frankfort  000004 
Frankfort  000004 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

217 
14 

231 

238 
22 

260 

8 
0 
8 

1 
1 
2 

1 
0 
1 

46 
4 

50 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

122 
18 

140 

633 
59 

692 

Herkimer 
Herkimer 
Herkimer 

Frankfort  000005 
Frankfort  000005 
Frankfort  000005 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

367 
18 

385 

362 
31 

393 

19 
0 

19 

5 
0 
5 

4 
1 
5 

73 
3 

76 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
1 
1 

175 
10 

185 

1,005 
64 

1,069 
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COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Herkimer Frankfort  000006 Active 414 440 12 1 2 58 0 0 0 136 1,063 
Herkimer Frankfort  000006 Inactive 29 19 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 10 61 
Herkimer Frankfort  000006 Total 443 459 12 2 2 60 0 0 0 146 1,124 

Herkimer German Flatts  000001 Active 140 433 12 2 8 37 0 0 1 149 782 
Herkimer German Flatts  000001 Inactive 19 28 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 15 68 
Herkimer German Flatts  000001 Total 159 461 15 2 8 40 0 0 1 164 850 

Herkimer German Flatts  000002 Active 163 326 12 1 2 38 0 0 0 117 659 
Herkimer German Flatts  000002 Inactive 21 18 2 0 0 7 0 0 0 12 60 
Herkimer German Flatts  000002 Total 184 344 14 1 2 45 0 0 0 129 719 

Herkimer German Flatts  000003 Active 218 491 15 5 3 63 0 0 0 189 984 
Herkimer German Flatts  000003 Inactive 15 37 4 0 2 6 0 0 0 25 89 
Herkimer German Flatts  000003 Total 233 528 19 5 5 69 0 0 0 214 1,073 

Herkimer German Flatts  000004 Active 71 111 3 2 5 24 0 0 0 73 289 
Herkimer German Flatts  000004 Inactive 14 11 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 34 
Herkimer German Flatts  000004 Total 85 122 3 2 5 25 0 0 0 81 323 

Herkimer German Flatts  000005 Active 61 62 3 0 0 18 0 0 0 43 187 
Herkimer German Flatts  000005 Inactive 11 14 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 32 
Herkimer German Flatts  000005 Total 72 76 3 0 0 20 0 0 0 48 219 

Herkimer German Flatts  000006 Active 126 183 17 0 2 21 0 0 1 83 433 
Herkimer German Flatts  000006 Inactive 10 16 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 12 44 
Herkimer German Flatts  000006 Total 136 199 17 0 2 27 0 0 1 95 477 
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Herkimer German Flatts  000007 Active 99 150 6 0 0 24 0 0 0 78 357 
Herkimer German Flatts  000007 Inactive 19 15 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 13 50 
Herkimer German Flatts  000007 Total 118 165 6 0 0 27 0 0 0 91 407 

Herkimer German Flatts  000008 Active 126 218 6 1 0 27 0 0 1 70 449 
Herkimer German Flatts  000008 Inactive 10 10 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 13 36 
Herkimer German Flatts  000008 Total 136 228 7 1 0 29 0 0 1 83 485 

Herkimer German Flatts  000009 Active 140 166 13 1 7 39 0 0 0 91 457 
Herkimer German Flatts  000009 Inactive 24 19 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 13 62 
Herkimer German Flatts  000009 Total 164 185 13 2 7 44 0 0 0 104 519 

Herkimer German Flatts  000010 Active 78 105 3 1 3 30 0 0 0 72 292 
Herkimer German Flatts  000010 Inactive 12 12 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 15 42 
Herkimer German Flatts  000010 Total 90 117 3 1 3 33 0 0 0 87 334 

Herkimer German Flatts  000011 Active 179 326 10 3 2 47 0 0 0 127 694 
Herkimer German Flatts  000011 Inactive 14 26 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 14 56 
Herkimer German Flatts  000011 Total 193 352 10 3 2 49 0 0 0 141 750 

Herkimer German Flatts  000012 Active 149 241 14 3 1 39 0 0 0 95 542 
Herkimer German Flatts  000012 Inactive 16 20 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 5 47 
Herkimer German Flatts  000012 Total 165 261 14 3 1 45 0 0 0 100 589 

Herkimer German Flatts  000013 Active 203 347 8 2 1 42 0 0 1 111 715 
Herkimer German Flatts  000013 Inactive 16 22 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 50 
Herkimer German Flatts  000013 Total 219 369 8 2 1 48 0 0 1 117 765 
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Herkimer  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Herkimer German Flatts  000014 Active 99 242 5 3 1 32 0 0 0 76 458 
Herkimer German Flatts  000014 Inactive 7 7 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 3 23 
Herkimer German Flatts  000014 Total 106 249 6 3 2 36 0 0 0 79 481 

Herkimer Herkimer  000001 Active 213 616 17 1 1 46 0 0 0 116 1,010 
Herkimer Herkimer  000001 Inactive 11 21 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 8 46 
Herkimer Herkimer  000001 Total 224 637 18 1 1 51 0 0 0 124 1,056 

Herkimer Herkimer  000002 Active 138 178 8 1 4 31 0 0 0 92 452 
Herkimer Herkimer  000002 Inactive 19 18 1 1 1 8 0 0 0 10 58 
Herkimer Herkimer  000002 Total 157 196 9 2 5 39 0 0 0 102 510 

Herkimer Herkimer  000003 Active 138 160 4 1 2 22 0 0 0 58 385 
Herkimer Herkimer  000003 Inactive 15 12 5 0 0 6 0 0 0 15 53 
Herkimer Herkimer  000003 Total 153 172 9 1 2 28 0 0 0 73 438 

Herkimer Herkimer  000004 Active 134 144 8 1 3 28 0 0 0 59 377 
Herkimer Herkimer  000004 Inactive 9 17 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 18 50 
Herkimer Herkimer  000004 Total 143 161 11 1 3 31 0 0 0 77 427 

Herkimer Herkimer  000005 Active 184 282 2 2 3 45 0 0 1 127 646 
Herkimer Herkimer  000005 Inactive 27 12 0 2 1 6 0 0 0 18 66 
Herkimer Herkimer  000005 Total 211 294 2 4 4 51 0 0 1 145 712 

Herkimer Herkimer  000006 Active 252 544 18 2 4 56 0 0 0 152 1,028 
Herkimer Herkimer  000006 Inactive 20 34 1 0 1 6 0 0 0 17 79 
Herkimer Herkimer  000006 Total 272 578 19 2 5 62 0 0 0 169 1,107 
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Herkimer 
Herkimer 
Herkimer 

Herkimer  000007 
Herkimer  000007 
Herkimer  000007 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

157 
13 

170 

245 
25 

270 

7 
1 
8 

1 
0 
1 

1 
0 
1 

33 
5 

38 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

76 
15 
91 

520 
59 

579 

Herkimer 
Herkimer 
Herkimer 

Herkimer  000008 
Herkimer  000008 
Herkimer  000008 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

151 
14 

165 

203 
18 

221 

4 
0 
4 

1 
0 
1 

0 
0 
0 

23 
0 

23 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
1 

66 
4 

70 

449 
36 

485 

Herkimer 
Herkimer 
Herkimer 

Herkimer  000009 
Herkimer  000009 
Herkimer  000009 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

188 
19 

207 

308 
21 

329 

8 
0 
8 

0 
1 
1 

3 
0 
3 

27 
4 

31 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

90 
9 

99 

624 
54 

678 

Herkimer 
Herkimer 
Herkimer 

Litchfield  000001 
Litchfield  000001 
Litchfield  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

228 
24 

252 

421 
29 

450 

21 
3 

24 

1 
1 
2 

1 
0 
1 

57 
7 

64 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

156 
19 

175 

885 
83 

968 

Herkimer 
Herkimer 
Herkimer 

Manheim  000001 
Manheim  000001 
Manheim  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

42 
6 

48 

127 
6 

133 

3 
0 
3 

0 
0 
0 

3 
0 
3 

8 
1 
9 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

25 
3 

28 

208 
16 

224 

Herkimer 
Herkimer 
Herkimer 

Manheim  000002 
Manheim  000002 
Manheim  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

215 
19 

234 

560 
38 

598 

40 
3 

43 

3 
0 
3 

3 
2 
5 

51 
8 

59 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

131 
24 

155 

1,003 
94 

1,097 

Herkimer 
Herkimer 
Herkimer 

Manheim  000003 
Manheim  000003 
Manheim  000003 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

110 
6 

116 

230 
5 

235 

9 
0 
9 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
1 

33 
2 

35 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

59 
6 

65 

442 
19 

461 
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Voters Registered as of November 1, 2015 

Herkimer  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Herkimer 
Herkimer 
Herkimer 

Newport  000001 
Newport  000001 
Newport  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

284 
23 

307 

657 
29 

686 

13 
0 

13 

5 
0 
5 

2 
1 
3 

108 
11 

119 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

252 
24 

276 

1,321 
88 

1,409 

Herkimer 
Herkimer 
Herkimer 

Norway  000001 
Norway  000001 
Norway  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

65 
6 

71 

285 
9 

294 

4 
0 
4 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

25 
4 

29 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

74 
7 

81 

453 
26 

479 

Herkimer 
Herkimer 
Herkimer 

Ohio  000001 
Ohio  000001 
Ohio  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

84 
12 
96 

420 
29 

449 

11 
0 

11 

1 
0 
1 

1 
0 
1 

31 
3 

34 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

102 
4 

106 

650 
48 

698 

Herkimer 
Herkimer 
Herkimer 

Russia  000001 
Russia  000001 
Russia  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

184 
17 

201 

427 
28 

455 

21 
0 

21 

0 
0 
0 

3 
0 
3 

38 
2 

40 

1 
0 
1 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

150 
18 

168 

824 
65 

889 

Herkimer 
Herkimer 
Herkimer 

Russia  000002 
Russia  000002 
Russia  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

88 
10 
98 

228 
9 

237 

13 
1 

14 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
1 

30 
0 

30 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

57 
6 

63 

417 
26 

443 

Herkimer 
Herkimer 
Herkimer 

Russia  000003 
Russia  000003 
Russia  000003 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

40 
5 

45 

109 
10 

119 

3 
2 
5 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

10 
2 

12 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

28 
8 

36 

190 
27 

217 

Herkimer 
Herkimer 
Herkimer 

Salisbury  000001 
Salisbury  000001 
Salisbury  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

139 
22 

161 

568 
32 

600 

17 
0 

17 

4 
0 
4 

3 
0 
3 

58 
4 

62 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

177 
19 

196 

966 
77 

1,043 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2015 

Herkimer  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Herkimer Schuyler  000001 Active 184 200 5 1 1 25 0 0 0 66 482 
Herkimer Schuyler  000001 Inactive 20 23 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 11 61 
Herkimer Schuyler  000001 Total 204 223 6 1 1 31 0 0 0 77 543 

Herkimer Schuyler  000002 Active 186 448 11 1 2 42 0 0 0 156 846 
Herkimer Schuyler  000002 Inactive 20 20 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 10 52 
Herkimer Schuyler  000002 Total 206 468 11 1 2 44 0 0 0 166 898 

Herkimer Schuyler  000003 Active 138 289 10 1 5 41 0 0 0 111 595 
Herkimer Schuyler  000003 Inactive 11 15 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 39 
Herkimer Schuyler  000003 Total 149 304 10 1 5 42 0 0 0 123 634 

Herkimer Stark  000001 Active 113 183 11 3 3 29 0 0 0 63 405 
Herkimer Stark  000001 Inactive 6 12 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 7 28 
Herkimer Stark  000001 Total 119 195 11 3 3 32 0 0 0 70 433 

Herkimer T Little Falls  000001 Active 277 525 17 3 2 58 0 0 0 128 1,010 
Herkimer T Little Falls  000001 Inactive 12 19 1 0 1 5 0 0 0 11 49 
Herkimer T Little Falls  000001 Total 289 544 18 3 3 63 0 0 0 139 1,059 

Herkimer Warren  000001 Active 132 233 21 3 0 30 0 0 0 158 577 
Herkimer Warren  000001 Inactive 15 18 4 1 0 7 0 0 0 13 58 
Herkimer Warren  000001 Total 147 251 25 4 0 37 0 0 0 171 635 

Herkimer Webb  000001 Active 329 698 15 1 2 91 0 0 1 231 1,368 
Herkimer Webb  000001 Inactive 27 37 1 0 1 8 0 0 0 25 99 
Herkimer Webb  000001 Total 356 735 16 1 3 99 0 0 1 256 1,467 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2015 

Herkimer  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Herkimer Webb  000002 Active 53 141 5 1 0 14 0 0 0 50 264 
Herkimer Webb  000002 Inactive 6 17 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 26 
Herkimer Webb  000002 Total 59 158 5 1 0 15 0 0 0 52 290 

Herkimer Winfield  000001 Active 113 304 7 2 2 43 0 0 0 129 600 
Herkimer Winfield  000001 Inactive 6 16 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 12 37 
Herkimer Winfield  000001 Total 119 320 7 3 2 45 0 0 0 141 637 

Herkimer Winfield  000002 Active 143 289 21 0 4 42 0 0 0 121 620 
Herkimer Winfield  000002 Inactive 14 14 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 13 45 
Herkimer Winfield  000002 Total 157 303 23 0 4 44 0 0 0 134 665 

Herkimer  County Total Active 9,883 17,396 631 92 130 2,331 2 0 8 6,228 36,701 
Herkimer  County Total Inactive 892 1,134 49 11 18 244 0 0 1 693 3,042 
Herkimer  County Total Total 10,775 18,530 680 103 148 2,575 2 0 9 6,921 39,743 

Page 9 of 9 


	HERKIMERED_nov15

